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Aitkin, Deb 7527 Trowbridge Rd SE Olympia WA 98513 deb.aitkin@comcast.net 360-790-4162 2017

Audette, Kari 21424 244th Ave SE Maple Valley WA 98038 Kariaudette@yahoo.com Taylor Creek Labradors 425-765-8821 2011

Baker, Jessica 3508 Broadmoor Dr NE Tacoma WA 98422 jhbaker71@gmail.com 425-320-6403 1999 Lifetime

Barkley, Betty 19240 NW Gillihan Rd Portland OR 97231 betty.d.barkley@gmail.com Breton Gate http://bretongate.com 503-645-4187 503-816-4794 1992 Lifetime

Beaumont, Denise 16706 100th St NE Granite Falls WA 98252 s_dbeaumont@hotmail.com 360-691-6142 2016

Bell, Susan 24029 107th DR SE Woodinville WA 98077 srbell@comcast.net 360-668-9633 425-318-9754 2022

Bendzak, Missy & Ron PO BOX 8 Savona BC V0K2J0 mbendzak@hotmail.com 250-373-2636 2005

Billingsley, J Alan 7307 82nd Street CT SW Lakewood WA 98498 alanb@toolpak.com (253) 229-6118 2023

Bryan, Edith 1954 Circle Loop SE Lacey WA 98503 e.bryan760@gmail.com 360-438-5204 360-320-2623 1993 Lifetime

Clark, Dianne 8022 78th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 dianneclark@comcast.net 2010

Crisafulli, Els 11940 Business Blvd #104 Eagle River AK 99577 ecris@mtaonline.net Double Dutch 907-854-5905 1991 Lifetime

Dannaker, Becky & Scott 12950 297th Pl NE Duvall WA 98019 nipntucklr@gmail.com Nipntuck http://www.nipntucklabs.com 484-429-1272 425-466-8145 1985 Lifetime

Doherty, John & Mary 21920 96th St E Buckley WA 98321 marydoherty1931@comcast.net Davoeg 253-862-9184 1985 Lifetime

Doll, Colleen 6125 Georgia Rd Port Alberni BC V9Y 8K7 info@songlinelabradors.com Songline http://songlinelabradors.com 778-421-2774 250-619-1788 2005

Dotson, Kimberly & Chris PO Box 192 Randle WA 98377 clovercreeklabs@gmail.com Clovercreek http://www.clovercreeklabs.weebly.com 253-278-1116 253-278-1116 2001

Douglas, Leslie 11025 6th Ave W Everett WA 98204 ledougl@aol.com 425-513-1005 1983 Lifetime

Douglas, Trinity & Cody Finch 11845 5th Ave S Seattle WA 98168 trinityjdouglas@gmail.com (480) 492-9212 2024

Drege, Cecilie 30305 44th Ave NW Stanwood WA 98292 cougarcreeklabs@frontier.com Cougar Creek http://www.cougarcreek-k9.com 360 435 0456 2000

Drennan, Fred/Massagli, Terry 18712 160th Ave NE Woodinville WA 98072 fredmdrennan@gmail.com 425-486-4293 206-854-4293 1989 Lifetime

Dudzik, Christi 7333 227th St SE Woodinville WA 98072 cwdudzik@healingpaws.com www.healingpaws.com 425-488-3061 1989 Lifetime

Easter, Edward 9819 NE 15th St Bellevue WA 98004 ekeaster@msn.com 425 454-9291 1996 Lifetime

Eaton, Erin 6760 Canyon Rd Ellensburg WA 98926 eatoncattleco@hotmail.com Lost Spring Retrievers (509) 607-4354 2024

Edinger, Kerry 26104 103rd Pl SE Monroe WA 98272 keedinger@gmail.com IsleVue (360) 863-9826 (360) 672-1543 2024

Edwards, Sharon & Ray 5474 Wilkinson Rd Langley WA 98260 sharay@whidbey.com ShaRay 360-341-1422 425-344-5739 1988 Lifetime

Epps, Julie 1912 Glenddale Rd Poplar Bluff MO 63901 julieepps@att.net Canaanland www.canaanlandlabradors.com 573-686-0998 1996 Lifetime

Ferguson, Beatrice 20107 45th Dr NE Arlington WA 98223 babfergie70@comcast.net B-Mor 360-403-9698 2001

Foote, Merlyn 5372 Skewes Ln Freeland WA 98249 somersettlabs@whidbey.com Somersett 360-331-2805 1987 Lifetime

Foote, Lee & Robert 4328 Sunnyside Ave N Seattle WA 98103 lafrrh@nwlink.com Winroc 206-367-7481 1994 Lifetime

Forstrom, Marge & Earl McNally 10 Lakeside Country Club SW Lakewood WA 98498 mjforstrom@gmail.com (253) 219-4609 2023

Fowler, Jean & Chuck 16300 164th Ave NE Woodinville WA 98072 fernhaven@comcast.net 425-483-6476 1994 Lifetime

Freeman, Cynthia 7704 Creekside Ln SW Rochester WA 98579 QRLabs@yahoo.com Quail Run http://www.quailrunlabs.com 760-285-3906 2005

Frey, Shelah 14915 Crescent Valley Dr NW Gig Harbor WA 98332 shelahfrey@comcast.net Mainland http://mainlandlab.com 425-466-6208 425-466-6208 1994 Lifetime

Gallucci, Doug 21411 120th St E Bonney Lake WA 98391 dlgallucci@comcast.net 253-863-4047 253-224-4735 2001

Germano, Julie 9332  99th Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 countryclassicK9@aol.com Country Classic 425-330-9316 2000

Gibson, Liz PO Box 194 Underwood WA 98651 liz@telopealabs.com Telopea 206-354-6569 2003

Gilchrist, Barbara 4905 193rd Lane SW Rochester WA 98579 Blackthorn@q.com Blackthorn http://www.Blackthornlabs.com 360-273-5462 1991 Lifetime

Giles-Fraser, Tami 22849 276th Ave SE Maple Valley WA 98038 tami.giles@gmail.com 425-432-4321 253-732-5765 2018

Gnyp, Stacey & Ellis 5456 Northwest Dr Bellingham WA 98226 staceygnyp@yahoo.com Heirloom 360-384-1280 360-820-2537 2012

Gooch, Georgia & David 3025 NE 143rd Ave Portland OR 97230 goocjgy@aol.com Ramblin 503-258-0255 1983 Lifetime/F

Gortner, Peter 18635 NE 21st St Redmond WA 98952 pckmgortner2@hotmail.com 425-247-4469 2024

Graham, Joanne 431 31st Avenue South Seattle WA 98144 joannegraham@mac.com (206) 979-8224 (206) 979-8224 2024

Gunther, Bob PO Box 698 Quilcene WA 98376 bgunthers27@gmail.com Shilshole 206-782-8081 1998 Lifetime

Hajny, Jennifer 5062 Wynter Pl Langley WA 98260 blutopfarms@hotmail.com Blu Top Farms www.blutopfarms.com 509-859-2241 2005

Hakola, Cathy PO Box 226 Galvin WA 98544 hakolafarms@aol.com Lincoln Creek Valley http://www.lincolncreekvalleykennels.com 360-736-7449 2007

Hallowell, Mary & Dylan 17505 462nd Ave SE North Bend WA 98045 nbrk@centurytel.net North Bend Retriever http://www.northbendretrieverkennel.com 425-888-2208 2005

Harney, Nancy 19610 89th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98296 nanhar228@gmail.com 206-714-7647 1998 Lifetime

Harris, Stephanie PO Box 812 Ellensburg WA 98926 stephanie@skyfirelabs.com Skyfire http://www.skyfirelabs.com 509-929-5227 1992 Lifetime

Hartman, Tamaria 8149 Rainier Rd SE Olympia WA 98513 mykisslabs@gmail.com Mykiss https://www.mykisslabradors.com/ 360-888-4941 2008

Healy, Janet 172 Seasons Dr. Bridgewater NS B4V 3E7 jandorlabs@gmail.com Jandor http://www.Jandorlabradors.com 604-314-3190 902-541-1181 1995 Lifetime

Hetland, Denise 24122 19th Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 hetlandcreek@msn.com 425-346-1816 2020

Hilton, Chuck & Sharon 419 201st Ave NE Snohomish WA 98290 hiltonhall@msn.com Hiltonhall 425-334-0303 1989 Lifetime

Hoskinson, Vicky & Kirby 4130 81st Pl NE Marysville WA 98270 cameolabs@att.net Cameo 360-421-4319 2021

Hubbard, Brenda & Gary 4624 South 358th Street Auburn WA 98001 brooke-lynn50@hotmail.com 253-661-9443 1996 Lifetime

Ironside, Barb & Don 16501 N El Mirage Rd #1013 Surprise AZ 85378 fawnhaven1@yahoo.com Fawnhaven 425-334-1076 1989 Lifetime

Isaacson-Logen, Lucy 18941 Forest Park Dr NE Lake Forest Park WA 98155 himoonlab@msn.com Himoon http://www.himoonlabradors.com 206 423 6506 1993 Lifetime

Jasper, Diane 2950 Ley Rd Cle Elum WA 98922 legacymtnranch@hotmail.com Legacy Mountain https://www.familyyellowlabs.com 509-674-0889 509-674-8229 2012

Jaeger, Christine 3103 SE 8th Ave Portland OR 97202 spirit.1952@yahoo.com 503-309-4639 2021

Johnson, Marcy PO Box 1680 Kingston WA 98346 Marcy@SoundviewLabradors.com Soundview HTTP://WWW.SOUNDVIEWLABRADORS.COM 206-510-3467 206-510-3467 2002

Kirk, Julie 40803 E Red Mountain Rd Benton City WA 99320 redwick@televar.com 509-521-5243 1983 Lifetime/F

Koontz, Tureena 7216 99th St E Puyallup WA 98373 tlcp2000@yahoo.com 253-223-5219 2021

Lawniczak, Dave 3880 53rd St SE Auburn WA 98092 dalawniczak@comcast.net 253-951-1835 253-951-1835 1997 Lifetime

Levine, Cheri P O BOX 1895 North Bend WA 98045 cherimlevine@hotmail.com 425-241-4307 2003

Lew, Janice PO Box 50136 Bellevue WA 98015 janice98004@comcast.net (206) 683-4880 2023

Little, Mary 2900 Yahtahay Ln Centralia WA 98531 jrlittle2@aol.com JR Little 360-388-0930 360-388-0930 2012

Lord, Vicki ron Dr Meridian ID 83646 vickilord@gmail.com Winterwynd (208) 484-4855 2022

Maffett, Linda & Hugh 6068 E. Hemmi Lane Bellingham WA 98226 SunnydazeLabradors@hotmail.com Sunnydaze http://www.SunnydazeLabradors.com 360-961-5269 1989 Lifetime

Mahoney, Jill & Gary PO Box 7454 Covington WA 98042 chibrylabs@gmail.com Chibry http://www.chibrylabradors.com 253-630-4810 1986 Lifetime

McCord, Laurel 310 S 230 W Jerome ID 83338 bringanlabs@gmail.com Bringan Labrador Retrievers http://www.bringanlabs.com 208-320-7646 2021

McGlothlen, Lisa & Wayne 4817 200th St NW Stanwood WA 98292 lisamcglothlen@yahoo.com RainyDaze http://www.rainydazelabradors.com 425-512-7929 2014

Mearns, Katie 22638 NE Old Woodinville-Duvall Rd Woodinville WA 98077 sonkinas.mearns@gmail.com Obsidian 206-999-7463 1989 Lifetime
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Meredith, Teresa 14019 81st Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 kingsland_labs@hotmail.com Kingsland http://www.kingslandlabradors.com 253-845-1311 2005

Meyer, Bryant & Cindy P.O. Box 5242 Spanaway WA 98387 rockingmlabs@rockingmlabs.com Rocking "M" Retrievers https://www.rockingmlabs.com/ 253-318-2723 1994 Lifetime

Moran, Sherri 13305 119th Avenue Ct. E. Puyallup WA 98374 sherri_moran@hotmail.com 253-232-3088 2020

Morris, Robert 17320 452nd St E Eatonville WA 98328 fclabs@foxinternet.net Cougar Mountain Labs http://fclabs.us 360-832-8866 206-304-3631 1998 Lifetime

Morrison, Anne 1487 Stellys Cross Rd Saanichton BC V8M 1S8 anne.morrison@shaw.ca Caorunn 250-652-3281 1983 Lifetime/F

Mullen, Rick 3879 Brown Rd Ferndale WA 98248 ricmul@openaccess.org BakerBay 360-366-5972 360-303-3437 1988 Lifetime

Nahoopii, Chantel 3413 Woodcrest Ln Sedro Woolley WA 98284 koalabs@msn.com Koa http://www.koalabradors.com 360-770-0637 360-770-0637 2000

Nasseth, Wendy PO Box 400 Spirit Lake ID 83869 nassethw@gmail.com Savidge Labrador Retrievers http://www.SavidgeLabradors.com (503) 502-4508 2024

Ocheltree, Sidney 9125 Maple Rd Snohmish WA 98296 rose_anemone@yahoo.com (425) 770-5285 2024

Oghigian, Julie 2030 Watts Lane Boseman MT 59718 montviewlabs@yahoo.com Montview http://montviewlabradors.com/ 714-206-4636 2012

Olson, Cindy & Jim PO Box 586 Auburn WA 98071-0586 cindyto@q.com 253-833-8739 253-569-4680 2012

Orser, Brandon & Michelle 1268 Old Naches Hwy Yakima WA 98908 nachesriverretrievers@gmail.com Naches River https://www.nachesriverretrievers.com/ 509-945-5775 509-945-3752 2019

Pado, Darlene 3048 38th Ave SW Seattle WA 98126 darlPado@aol.com ReiMur http://www.reimurlabradors.com 206-937-9765 206-356-1732 2001

Palumbo, Jan 12549 10th Avenue NW Seattle WA 98177 janiceepalumbo@gmail.com 206-362-2098 1998 Lifetime

Pammler, Don & Lynne 2123 S Scenic Blvd Spokane WA 99224-4744 dlpammler@msn.com 509-456-0105 509-216-3446 2013

Payne, Lorelei Binnendyk- (Junior Member) 402 Wood Pl Everett WA 98203 jenapayne27@gmail.com 206-427-3925 206-427-9113 2022 Junior

Payne Jennifer 402 Wood Pl Everett WA 98203 jenapayne27@gmail.com (206) 427-3925 2024

Parker, Marilyn & Richard 18520  NW Sauvie Island Rd Portland OR 97231 StrlngKen@aol.com Sterling 503-621-3649 503-756-1765 1984 Lifetime

Parkins, Robert & Pam PO Box 673 Victor ID 83455 rob@backcountryhunters.org 208-569-5397 2019

Parsons, Stacey PO Box 99 Graham WA 98338 everlandlabs@aol.com Everland www.everlandlabradors.com 253-405-5406 2009

Paton, Jane 139 Maple Camano Island WA 98282 ajtp1515@gmail.com Washington 360-387-0304 1983 Lifetime/F

Phillips, Gregory 4020 Northwest Ave #311 Bellingham WA 98226 gregphillips98225@yahoo.com 360 201 0266 2017

Pilkington, Mark & Barb 15116 2nd Ave NE Marysville WA 98271 labs03@netzero.net Brush & Marsh 360-652-3204 360-652-3204 2018

Pitt, Franna 3880 53rd St SE Auburn WA 98092 normandylabs@comcast.net Normandy 253-939-7984 1985 Lifetime

Powell, Kristine & Brad 5638 71st Way NE Olympia WA 98516 bradpowell@comcast.net Candterwood http://www.canterwoodlabradors.com 360-688-7985 360-701-4445 2021

Proctor, Brian/Chamaschuck, Lorie 122-52472 Range Rd 224 Sherwood Park Alberta T8A4R6 cambridge.labradors@shaw.ca Cambridge http://www.cambridgelabradors.com 780 922-2989 780 604-3060 1993 Lifetime

Reiter, Kristen 160 W Crescent Harbor Rd Oak Harbor WA 98277 sundoglabradors@gmail.com SunDog 360-320-0941 360-320-0941 2005

Richmond, Dana PO Box 12 Westbridge BC V0H2B0 treasurednow@gmail.com Danrich http://www.danrichlabradors.com/ 250-525-5855 250-525-5855 2016

Rogers, Allison 10360 SW Paulina Dr Tualatin OR 97062 devonshirelabs@comcast.net Devonshire http://www.devonshirelabs.com 971-344-3909 1995 Lifetime

Roy, Nancy 1790 Selah Heights Rd Selah WA 98942 ndroy31@aol.com Stonehouse 509-961-4516 2014

Sander, Tina 28121 122nd St SE Monroe WA 98272 tina.d.sander@gmail.com 206.795.7713 2018

Sarbaugh, Mary Jane 5062 Wynter PL Langley WA 98260 labsix@whidbey.com Wyntercreek 360-221-6121 1986 Lifetime

Sato, Terrie & Mike 31902 NE 139th St Duvall WA 98019 wdsato@cablespeed.com 425-788-6628 206-550-9335 1994 Lifetime

Schraeder, Micelle 3413 Mt Baker Hwy Bellingham WA 98226 mtnvetlabs@gmail.com (360) 319-6109 2023

Seagren, Fran 17816 SE Green Valley Rd Auburn WA 98092 labrdrs@earthlink.net 2009

Shandley, Bob 4212 Thornhill Crescent Victoria BC V8N5E5 1986 Lifetime

Skewes Jan/Smith, Ray PO Box 185 Greenbank WA 98253 janskewes@whidbey.com GBK 360-678-4362 425-754-7763 1995 Lifetime

Skillingstad, Elizabeth PO Box 7427 Tacoma WA 98147 LSKY@harbornet.com Veritas 253-752-1696 1999 LIFETIME

Smith, Amy & James 34120 SE 263rd Pl Ravensdale WA 98051 amy@maplelanelabradors.com Maple Lane https://www.maplelanelabradors.com/ 206-588-9189 206-588-9189 2006

Smith, Kristin PO Box 2653 Woodinville WA 98072 seasidelabs@aol.com Seaside http://www.seasidelabradors.com 425-478-6586 2001

Somers, Katie & Roger PO Box 51 Quincy WA 98848 katie_somers@msn.com Somersun http://www.somersun.com 509-398-1470 1998 Lifetime

Steward, Laura PO Box 268 Chehalis WA 98532 lauras@cimarronfarm.com Cimarron http://www.cimarronfarm.com 360-978-4742 360-731-9017 1986 Lifetime

Sullenberger, Diane & Todd 1823 Lakewood Rd Arlington WA 98223 harlequinlabradors@yahoo.com Harlequin http://Harlequinlabradors.com 206-419-8736 2001

Sullivan, Diann PO Box 30673 Bellingham WA 98228 cedarwoodlabradors@cablespeed.com Cedarwood www.cedarwoodlabrador.com 360-599-0147 2006

Susman, Maggy 1731 Skeena Ct. Wenatchee WA 98801 conceptsink@charter.net 509-664-1259 509-881-5737 2006

Swanson, Marlys & Brad 3512 93rd Pl NE Marysville WA 98270 Marlyss2000@gmail.com Artesian http://www.artesianlabradors.com/ 425-422-4789 2002

Swindeman, Anne 1852 SR 821 Yakima WA 98901 windycanyonlabs@hotmail.com WindyCanyon http://www.windycanyonlabs.com 509-457-8392 1998 Lifetime

Thompson, Debbie PO Box 593 Coupeville WA 98239 thethompsons@frontier.com Country Classic Kennels 360-678-3781 360-929-9498 2021

Tyler, Kim 12533 Persons Rd Bow WA 98232 bayview@pugetsound.net Aiyerbrothers http://www.bayviewlabradors.com 360-941-5227 1988 Lifetime

Vaidyanathan, Ramdas/Hariharan, Mahalakshmi 2117 28th St SE Puyallup WA 98372 aiyerbrothers@gmail.com http://www.aiyerbrothers.com 425-283-3229 425-283-3229 2013

Warren, Irlanne 17305 12 Ave Ct E Spanaway WA 98387 thistledownlabs@comcast.net Thistledown 360-791-4232 1990 Lifetime

Wasson, Sandy 381 Section 1 Rd Tieton WA 98947 romanylabs@aol.com Romany 509-673-2090 1983 Lifetime

Whtner, Joanie 1430 Roy Road Bellingham WA 98229 sheba320@comcast.net 360-734-4082 360-594-7350 2024

Wildes, Cheri 15909 10th St SE Snohomish WA 98290 cheri@gunsuplabs.com Guns Up http://www.gunsup.com 425-260-2338 1997 Lifetime

Wilson, Kimberly 14112 99th Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 wilsonfarms.007@gmail.com Wilson Farms & Labradors 425-923-5555 2019
Woods, Linda PO Box 91777 Anchorage AK 99509 linda.reekie@gmail.com (907) 723-4006 (907) 723-4006 2022
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